
  
  

 
 

2022 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 
Date Opponent(s) Place Time 

Thursday, Aug. 18 Westminster School at Oak Mountain HFCR 6:00 PM 

Thursday, Aug. 25 Vincent Middle High School Vincent Middle High 6:00 PM 

Tuesday, Aug. 30 Woodlawn High School Tri-Match 
(Woodlawn, HFCR, Central) Woodlawn 5:00 PM 

Wednesday, Aug. 31 The Altamont School HFCR 6:00 PM 

Thursday, Sept. 1 Minor High School Tri-Match  
(HFCR, Minor, Paul W. Bryant) Minor 5:00 PM 

Wednesday, Sept. 7 Tarrant High School Tarrant 6:00 PM 

Monday, Sept. 12 Cornerstone Schools of Alabama Cornerstone 6:00 PM 

Thursday, Sept. 15 Westminster School at Oak Mountain Westminster 6:00 PM 

Monday, Sept. 19 Fairfield High Preparatory School HFCR 5:00 PM 

Thursday, Sept. 22 Vincent Middle High School HFCR 6:00 PM 

Tuesday, Sept. 27 McAdory High School Tri-Match 
(HFCR, McAdory, Leeds) McAdory 5:00 PM 

Thursday, Sept. 29 Cornerstone Schools of Alabama HFCR 6:00 PM 

Saturday, Oct. 1 
Jackets Classic Tournament 

(HFCR, McAdory, Leeds, Helena, Shelby County, 
Tuscaloosa County, Oak Grove, Cornerstone) 

McAdory 7:00 PM 

Monday, Oct. 3 The Altamont School Altamont 6:00 PM 

Thursday, Oct. 6 Woodlawn High School Tri-Match 
(HFCR, Woodlawn, Carver) Woodlawn 5:00 PM 

Oct. 12-15 Area Tournament TBD TBD 

Oct. 19-21 Regional Tournament TBD TBD 

Oct. 25-27 State Tournament TBD TBD 
  

 

 

Holy Family Cristo Rey Catholic High School 
1832 Center Way South | Birmingham, AL 35205 

205.787.9937 | www.hfcristorey.org 
 

Head Coach: Renika Jones, rjones@hfcristorey.org  
Assistant.Coach: Nichole Wells   
Athletic Director: Vernon Bone, vbone@hfcristorey.org 
Asst. Athletic Director: Donnell Robinson, drobinson@hfcristorey.org  
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